Catg_B

(359) PAGE Philippe

(406) HOECK Jeroen

(384) GILLARD Hugues
(373) TOUSSAINT Tom
(360) PANNIER Axel

(410) GUIOT Alexis

(340) GUINOT Rémi

(363) PLAGNOL Roman
(367) ROINE Emmanuel
(302) ANDRE Camille
(404) LEMAIRE Yann-Pierrick
(408) COURTELLE Olivier
13  (370) STRAKOVA Zuzka

14 (20658 LEGRAND Mathis

15 (312) BRASSART Aurelien
16  (362) PECOURT Sebastien
17  (391) RIGOT Vincent

18 (318) CREUSAT Nils

19 (327) ERBLAND Thomas
20  (383) OLIVIER Sandra

21  (308) BONNEAU Paul

22  (366) ROBINSON Elenore
23  (330) FLICOTEAUX Raphael
24  (310) BOURGEOQIS J-Damien
25 (382) DESRUMAUX Marie
26 (375) ULMSCHNEIDER Clément
27  (405) LE MAIRE Sarah

28  (303) BASSET Olivier

29  (368) ROULLEAUX Alain
30 (335) GILLET Quentin

31 (401) BESCH Frederic

32  (341) GUINOT Véronique
33 (392) DUBOIS Philippe

34 (354) MARTIN Joél

35 (319) DEBEHOGNE J-Noel
36 (332) FONTAINE Helise
37 (316) COMMARET Alain

38 (324) DUQUENNE Audrey
39 (369) SERGEANT Dominiaue
40  (350) LINTANF Hugo

41 (307) BONNEAU Mathilde

0:04 COColmar 6804AL
1:50 NL

0:10 Balise 77 7716IF
0:24 CSLG MELUN 7703IF
3:47 GO78 78071IF

4:51 ASCO 4504CE

5:53 Talant SO 2108BO
8:04 VSO 2605RA

8:58 AS SAMOIS 7715IF
9:43 ASO Sillery 5116CA
1:25 GO78 7807IF

2:48 GO78 78071IF

4:15 Non Licencié NL
4:54  OPA Montigny 77071F
5:49 O. CAENNAISE 1403N
6:57 Quimper 29 2904BR
1:30 DSA 92111F

1:37 HVO 8809LO

COLE 9105IF

3:14 Balise 77 7716IF
6:48 ERCO 7719IF

7:24 Non Licencié NL
9:01 T.A.D. 5907NO
9:02 Correze C.0O 1905LI
9:46 VALMO 5906NP
9:56 COM 6803AL

2:40 GO78 7807IF

2:46 CSMR 6911RA

3:11 COLE 9105IF

3:42 OSCM 0801CA
4:33 AS IGN 9404IF
5:30  Talant SO 2108BO
6:14 US Melun 7709IF
6:30 CARTO 8904BO
6:44 VO 0207P1

6:58 T.A.D. 5907NO
7:30 CARTO 8904BO
7:34 T.A.D. 5907NO
7:57 AS IGN 9404IF
8:17 COLE 9105IF

2:39 ERCO 7719IF
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(325)
(314)
(338)
(407)
(317)
(301)
(361)
(378)
(323)
(409)
(309)
(305)
(328)
(377)
(353)
(357)
(334)
(306)
(326)
(372)
(346)
(349)
(393)
(380)
(342)
(365)
(387)
(355)
(321)
(333)
(356)
(339)
(337)
(336)
(386)
(385)
(348)
(311)
(390)
(389)
(376)
(358)
(351)
(381)

ERBLAND Christine
CLAIR Alexandre
GRIMAULT Freddy
MARTY Patrick
CREFCOEUR Lievin
AGOSTINI Emmanuel
PASTOR Philippe
VUILLEMARD Tom
DUDOUT Benoit

WU Thierry

BOUET Alain
BESTEL Sandra
FAUOUANT Jean-Marie
VASSEUR Julien
MARCHESIN Sylvie
NICOLE DESMAU Vital
GARDEUR Julien
BOEHRINGER Arthur
ERBLAND Emmanuel
TENEDQOS Robert
LELOUP Philippe
LINTANF Francois
FINAUD Lionel
JESTIN Romain
HERY Clément
RETION Alexandra
DUTERAGE Christian
MOTTU Phlippe
DELAVEAU Patrice
GABRIEL Philippe
MYSOET Mickaél
GUENO Alexandre
GLAUDA Maxime
GLASSET Jean-Luc
VALIDIRE Jerome
MARCANTETTI Jerome
LEPRETRE Cyril
BOUSSAC Nicolas
PASSELERGUE Marianne
ROUGIER Sandra
VADUREL Pauline
NOEL Annie
LINTANF Isabelle
JESTIN Eric
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COLE 9105IF

Non Licencié NL
Poitiers CO 8607PC
GO78 78071IF
T.A.D. 5907NO
YCONE-Sens 8903BO
RAID LIFE 9508IF
O'ZONE 88 8812L0O
ACA AIX EN PROV 130
ASMBCO 7808IF
Non Licencié NL
COLE 9105IF

GO78 78071IF
BALISE 77 77161F
CSAG METZ 5702LO
COBuhl.Florival 6806AL
BALISE 77 7716IF
COColmar 6804AL
COLE 9105IF

VO12 1202MP
ASMB-CO 7808IF
COLE 9105IF

Balise 77 7716IF
Balise 77 7716IF
ASO Sillery 5116CA
Correze C.O 1905LI
GO78 7807IF

Non Licencié NL
ASSAP 77 77221IF
LOA 9213IF

T.A.D. 5907NO

Non Licencié NL
GO78 7807IF

GO78 7807IF

NL

NL

ASCO ORLEANS 4504C
Non Licencié NL
ASMBCO 7808IF
ASMBCO 7808IF
T.A.D. 5907NO
ESCAP 6207NO
COLE 9105IF

Balise 77 7716IF



(315) COLLIN Pierre
(320) DEDE Paul

(345) LEHUP Elisabeth
(322) DERENNE Luc
(343) HOLL Nicolas
(371) SUTTER Odile
(379) OUDIN Bernard
(374) TROTTIER Antoine
(344) HUET Nicolas
(347) LEPORI Daria
(403) ELMCHANTEF Hicham

XXX XXX XXX X X

( Catg_B, Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )

DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ

YCONE-Sens 8903BO
GO78 78071F
YCONE-Sens 8903BO
ASO Sillery 5116CA
COColmar 6804AL
COBuhl.Florival 6806AL
COColmar 6804AL
OPA MONTIGNY 77071
ASO Sillery 5116CA
Non Licencié NL

Balise 77 7716IF



